Date & Time of auction  

30-10-2025, Thursday from 12:00 PM to 05:00 PM (with 

10 min unlimited auto extensions) 

E-auction website- https://baanknet.com 

8.The secured debt for the recovery of 

which the immovable secured asset is to 

be sold: 

Rs.2,27,80,261.73 (Rupees Two Crore Twenty-Seven Lacs 

Eighty Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-One and Paise 

Seventy-Three only) outstanding as on 06.02.2025 along 

with further interest and costs from 07.02.2025 till the 

date of realization less remittance if any. 

9.1. Reserve price for the property / 

Properties below which the property 

will not be sold: 

Rs.89,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighty-Nine Lacs Only) 

9.2. EMD Payable 10% of the Reserve Price mentioned above. 

9.3 Minimum Bid Increment Rs.1,00,000.00 (Rupees One Lac Only) 

https://ebkray.in/

10.1.  Registration 

The Online E-Auction will be held through web portal/website https://baanknet.com on the date